
          Buttered Pasta
Homemade Creamy Mushroom Soup
Homemade Tomato & Basil Soup
Homemade Vegetable Soup
          Croquettes
          Overnight Oats
          Fruit Pot
          Onion Bhajis
          Potato Gratin
Mozzarella & Tomato Ciabatta
Sweet Potato Curry with Rice
Bean Burrito
Vegetarian Penne Pasta Bolognese
Egg Mayo on Multigrain
Egg Mayo on White Mega-Bite
Vegetable Curry with Rice
          Granola & Yogurt
Veg Odyssey
Veggie Option Salad
Vegan Option Salad
Protein Packed Salad
          Vegetable Quiche & Oven Baked Waffles

Food Village is a flexible new lunch service 
ORDERING APP to provide fresh, tasty & 

affordable meals direct to you in school!

€0.49
€0.49
€0.49
€0.79

Wholemeal American Pancakes
Rice Cakes Yoghurt Flavoured
Cheese Stick
          Fruit Pot
          Over Night Oats
          Granola & Yoghurt

€0.79
€0.79
€0.79
€2.49
€2.49
€3.49

VEGETARIAN

Apple
Orange
Fruit Raisins
Banana

FRUIT

Don Simon Orange Juice 200ml
Don Simon Apple Juice 200ml
Ishka Water
Sparkling Flavoured Water
          VIT HIT Range

€0.89
€0.89
€0.99
€1.49

€2.49 €1.99
€2.49
€2.49
€2.49
€2.49
€2.49
€2.49
€2.99
€2.99
€2.99
€2.99
€2.99
€2.99
€2.99
€2.99
€3.49
€3.49
€3.99
€4.59
€4.59
€4.59
€4.79

DRINKS

HEALTHY SNACKS

Set a menu with 
over 200 meals, snacks 
& drinks to choose from

Enjoy hot meals at school. 
Prepared fresh each day 

by Food Village chefs

MENU

CASCS
CASHEL COMMUNITY SCHOOL

REGISTRATION CODE:

PLEASE NOTE
ALL ITEMS MAY NOT BE AVAILABLE ON YOUR SCHOOL MENU. 

MEAL ITEMS ARE AT THE DISCRETION OF SCHOOL MANAGMENT. 01 525 3412 or Info@foodvillage.ie01 525 3412 or Info@foodvillage.ie
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Download on

App Store
Available on

Google Play

Visit www.foodvillage.ie to download 
the Food Village Mobile Ordering App
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Sweet Chilli Chicken Salad
Protein Packed Salad
Fibrous Feast Salad
Chicken Caesar Salad
Vegan Option Salad
Tasty Tuna Salad
Veggie Option Salad
  

PASTA
           Buttered Pasta
Vegetarian Penne Pasta Bolognese
Penne Pasta with Tomato Sauce & Parmesan
Meatballs in Tomato Sauce with Penne Pasta
Chicken & Chorizo Pasta Bake
Chicken Bacon & Mushroom Carbonara
Penne Pasta Bolognese
Skewered Piri Piri Chicken with Noodles
           Chicken Pesto Pasta
Homemade Beef Lasagne & Waffle Fries
Duck with Noodles with Hoisin Sauce

€1.99
€2.99
€3.49
€3.99
€4.49
€4.49
€4.49
€4.49
€4.49
€4.79
€4.79

Vegetarian Penne Pasta Bolognese
Bean Burrito
Sweet Potato Curry with Rice
Vegetable Curry with Rice
Vegan Option Salad

€2.99
€2.99
€2.99
€3.49
€4.59

VEGAN 

Bean Burrito
Sweet Potato Curry with Rice
Vegetable Curry with Rice
Chicken Curry with Rice
Bombay Chicken Burrito
Chilli Con Carne & Rice
Beef & Rice Burrito
Katsu Chicken Curry & Rice
Chicken with Black Bean Sauce & Rice
Chicken with Korean BBQ Sauce & Rice
Chicken & Chorizo Paella
           Chicken & Mushroom Risotto

€2.99
€2.99
€3.49
€3.99
€3.99
€4.29
€4.29
€4.29
€4.49
€4.49
€4.49
€4.49

RICE

Gluten Free Brownie
Chocolate Muffin
Blueberry Muffin
Popchips 
Snack A Jacks 
Belgian Triple Chocolate Chunk 
Belgian Double Chocolate Chunk

€1.49
€1.79
€1.79
€1.79
€1.79
€1.89
€1.89

SNACKS

€3.99
€4.49
€4.49
€4.49
€4.49

Beef & Pork Meatballs with Mash, Peas & Gravy 
Roast Chicken, Mash & Veg with Gravy
Baked Ham, Mash & Veg with Parsley Sauce 
Roast Turkey, Mash & Veg with Gravy
Sausages, Mash & Gravy 

ROAST

Chicken & Stuffing (WHITE OR MULTIGRAIN)

Ham & Cheese (WHITE OR MULTIGRAIN)

B.L.T (WHITE OR MULTIGRAIN)

Egg Mayo (WHITE OR MULTIGRAIN)

Tuna & Sweetcorn (WHITE OR MULTIGRAIN)

Chicken & Bacon (WHITE OR MULTIGRAIN)

Ham Salad (WHITE OR MULTIGRAIN)

Ham, Cheese & Coleslaw (WHITE OR MULTIGRAIN)

            Chicken Tikka (WHITE OR MULTIGRAIN)

            Egg & Bacon (WHITE OR MULTIGRAIN)

Sweet Chilli Chicken Wrap 
Chicken Caesar Wrap
            Chicken Pesto Wrap
            Chicken Tikka Wrap
            Cajun Chicken Wrap 
            Hoisin Duck Wrap

SANDWICHES

WRAPS

SOUP

SUBS

€2.99
€2.99
€2.99
€2.99
€2.99
€2.99
€2.99
€2.99
€2.99
€2.99

Mozzarella & Tomato Ciabatta
Pepperoni & Mozzarella Pizza Ciabatta
Hot Ham & Cheese Ciabatta
Hot & Spicy Chicken & Cheese Baguette
Plain Chicken & Cheese Baguette
Hot & Spicy Chicken Baguette
Plain Chicken Baguette
Sausage Baguette 
Sausage & Bacon Baguette 

€2.99
€3.49
€3.49
€3.89
€3.89
€3.89
€3.89
€3.89
€3.89

HOT BAGUETTES

 

The Blabber Mouth
Veg Odyssey
The Notions
Jamaican Me Hungry
The Intercontinental
The Beefeater Bap
Wrap Battle
  

€3.99
€3.99
€3.99
€3.99
€3.99
€3.99
€3.99

€2.99
€2.99
€2.99
€2.99
€2.99
€2.99

Homemade Creamy Mushroom Soup
Homemade Tomato & Basil Soup
Homemade Vegetable Soup
           Homemade Chicken & Vegetable Soup
  

€2.49
€2.49
€2.49
€2.49

Croquettes
Mixed Fruit Pot
Overnight Oats Pot
Popcorn Chicken Bites
Potato Gratin
Onion Bhajis
Chicken & Stuffing Bagel
Ham & Cheese Bagel
Egg & Sausage Muffin
Bacon & Cheese Omelette
Granola & Yogurt Pot
Chilli & Cheese Baked Potato

€2.49
€2.49
€2.49
€2.99
€2.99
€2.99
€3.49
€3.49
€3.49
€3.49
€3.49
€4.79

DELUXE SANDWICHES

LITE-BITES
€4.59
€4.59
€4.59
€4.59
€4.59
€4.59
€4.59

SALADS
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6” Flamin Fajita Sub & Oven Baked Waffles
6” BBQ Chicken Sub & Oven Baked Waffles
6” Meatball Sub & Oven Baked Waffles
6” Spicy Italian Sub & Oven Baked Waffles

€4.49
€4.49
€4.49
€4.49
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EUROPEAN 
           Meat Feast Pizza & Oven Baked Waffles
            Ham & Veg Quiche & Oven Baked Waffles
            Vegetable Quiche & Oven Baked Waffles
Beef Burger with Ketchup & Oven Baked Waffles
Rib Steak Roll & Oven Baked Waffles
Homemade Beef Lasagne & Oven Baked Waffles
Shredded Chicken, Oven Baked Waffles & Curry
Spice Bag, Oven Baked Waffles & Curry
Boneless Piri-Piri Wings & Oven Baked Waffles
Chicken Balls, Oven Baked Waffles & Curry

€3.99
€4.79
€4.79
€4.79
€4.79
€4.79
€4.79
€4.79
€4.79
€4.79
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