HEALTHY SNACKS Wholemeal American Pancakes Rice Cakes Yoghurt Flavoured €0.79 Cheese Stick €0.79 NEW Fruit Pot €2.49 NEW Over Night Oats €2.49 Granola & Yoghurt €3.49

FRUIT -

Apple	€0.49
Orange	€0.49
Fruit Raisins	€0.49
Banana	€0.79

DRINKS

Don Simon Orange Juice 200ml	€0.89
Don Simon Apple Juice 200ml	€0.89
Ishka Water	€0.99
Sparkling Flavoured Water	€1.49
NEW VIT HIT Range	€2.49





Visit **www.foodvillage.ie** to download the Food Village Mobile Ordering App



Download on App Store



VEGETARIAN

NEW Buttered Pasta	€1.99
Homemade Creamy Mushroom Soup	€2.49
Homemade Tomato & Basil Soup	€2.49
Homemade Vegetable Soup	€2.49
NEW Croquettes	€2.49
Overnight Oats	€2.49
NEW Fruit Pot	€2.49
NEW Onion Bhajis	€2.99
NEW Potato Gratin	€2.99
Mozzarella & Tomato Ciabatta	€2.99
Sweet Potato Curry with Rice	€2.99
Bean Burrito	€2.99
Vegetarian Penne Pasta Bolognese	€2.99
Egg Mayo on Multigrain	€2.99
Egg Mayo on White Mega-Bite	€2.99
Vegetable Curry with Rice	€3.49
NEW Granola & Yogurt	€3.49
Veg Odyssey	€3.99
Veggie Option Salad	€4.59
Vegan Option Salad	€4.59
Protein Packed Salad	€4.59
NEW Vegetable Quiche & Oven Baked Waffles	€4.79

PLEASE NOTE

ALL ITEMS MAY NOT BE AVAILABLE ON YOUR SCHOOL MENU.
MEAL ITEMS ARE AT THE DISCRETION OF SCHOOL MANAGMENT.



CUSTOMER SUPPORT:

01 525 3412 or Info@foodvillage.ie

SANDWICHES —		LITE-BITES —		SALADS —	
Chicken & Stuffing (WHITE OR MULTIGRAIN)	€2.99	NEW Croquettes	€2.49	Sweet Chilli Chicken Salad	€4.59
Ham & Cheese (white or multigrain)	€2.99	MEW Mixed Fruit Pot	€2.49	Protein Packed Salad	€4.59
B.L.T (WHITE OR MULTIGRAIN)	€2.99	NEW Overnight Oats Pot	€2.49	Fibrous Feast Salad	
Egg Mayo (white or multigrain)	€2.99	NEW Popcorn Chicken Bites	€2.99		€4.59
Tuna & Sweetcorn (white or multigrain)	€2.99	NEW Potato Gratin	€2.99	Chicken Caesar Salad	€4.59
Chicken & Bacon (WHITE OR MULTIGRAIN)	€2.99	NEW Onion Bhajis	€2.99	Vegan Option Salad	€4.59
Ham Salad (white or multigrain)	€2.99	NEW Chicken & Stuffing Bagel	€3.49	Tasty Tuna Salad	€4.59
Ham, Cheese & Coleslaw (white or multigrain)	€2.99	NEW Ham & Cheese Bagel	€3.49	Veggie Option Salad	€4.59
NEW Chicken Tikka (WHITE OR MULTIGRAIN)	€2.99	NEW Egg & Sausage Muffin	€3.49		
Egg & Bacon (white or multigrain)	€2.99	NEW Bacon & Cheese Omelette	€3.49	SUBS ————	
		NEW Granola & Yogurt Pot	€3.49	6" Flamin Fajita Sub & Oven Baked Waffles	€4.49
WRAPS —		NEW Chilli & Cheese Baked Potato	€4.79	NEW 6" BBQ Chicken Sub & Oven Baked Waffles	€4.49
Sweet Chilli Chicken Wrap	€2.99	PASTA —		6" Meatball Sub & Oven Baked Waffles	€4.49
Chicken Caesar Wrap	€2.99		01.00		
NEW Chicken Pesto Wrap	€2.99	NEW Buttered Pasta	€1.99	NEW 6" Spicy Italian Sub & Oven Baked Waffles	€4.49
NEW Chicken Tikka Wrap	€2.99	Vegetarian Penne Pasta Bolognese	€2.99 €3.49	VECAN	
NEW Cajun Chicken Wrap	€2.99	Penne Pasta with Tomato Sauce & Parmesan Meatballs in Tomato Sauce with Penne Pasta	€3.49 €3.99	VEGAN ————————————————————————————————————	
NEW Hoisin Duck Wrap	€2.99	Chicken & Chorizo Pasta Bake	€3.99 €4.49	Vegetarian Penne Pasta Bolognese	€2.99
·		Chicken Bacon & Mushroom Carbonara	€4.49	Bean Burrito	€2.99
DELUXE SANDWICHES ————		Penne Pasta Bolognese	€4.49	Sweet Potato Curry with Rice	€2.99
The Blabber Mouth	€3.99	Skewered Piri Piri Chicken with Noodles	€4.49	Vegetable Curry with Rice	€3.49
Veg Odyssey	€3.99	(NEW) Chicken Pesto Pasta	€4.49	Vegan Option Salad	€4.59
The Notions	€3.99	Homemade Beef Lasagne & Waffle Fries	€4.79	EUROPEAN —	
Jamaican Me Hungry	€3.99	Duck with Noodles with Hoisin Sauce	€4.79		
The Intercontinental	€3.99	DICE		NEW Meat Feast Pizza & Oven Baked Waffles	€3.99
The Beefeater Bap	€3.99	RICE ————		NEW Ham & Veg Quiche & Oven Baked Waffles	€4.79
Wrap Battle	€3.99	Bean Burrito	€2.99	NEW Vegetable Quiche & Oven Baked Waffles	€4.79
		Sweet Potato Curry with Rice	€2.99	Beef Burger with Ketchup & Oven Baked Waffles	€4.79
HOT BAGUETTES ——————————————————————————————————		Vegetable Curry with Rice	€3.49	Rib Steak Roll & Oven Baked Waffles	€4.79
Mozzarella & Tomato Ciabatta	€2.99	Chicken Curry with Rice	€3.99	Homemade Beef Lasagne & Oven Baked Waffles	€4.79
Pepperoni & Mozzarella Pizza Ciabatta	€3.49	Bombay Chicken Burrito	€3.99	Shredded Chicken, Oven Baked Waffles & Curry	€4.79
Hot Ham & Cheese Ciabatta	€3.49	Chilli Con Carne & Rice Beef & Rice Burrito	€4.29 €4.29	•	€4.79
Hot & Spicy Chicken & Cheese Baguette	€3.89	Katsu Chicken Curry & Rice	€4.29 €4.29	Spice Bag, Oven Baked Waffles & Curry	
Plain Chicken & Cheese Baguette	€3.89	Chicken with Black Bean Sauce & Rice	€4.29 €4.49	Boneless Piri-Piri Wings & Oven Baked Waffles	€4.79
Hot & Spicy Chicken Baguette	€3.89	Chicken with Korean BBQ Sauce & Rice	€4.49	Chicken Balls, Oven Baked Waffles & Curry	€4.79
Plain Chicken Baguette	€3.89	Chicken & Chorizo Paella	€4.49	CNA OVC	
Sausage Baguette	€3.89	Chicken & Mushroom Risotto	€4.49	SNACKS ————————————————————————————————————	
Sausage & Bacon Baguette	€3.89	— STINGKOTT SCHINGSTINGSTING	0 1.10	Gluten Free Brownie	€1.49
sadsage & bacon bagaette	00.00	ROAST ————		Chocolate Muffin	€1.79
SOUP —		Beef & Pork Meatballs with Mash, Peas & Gravy	€3.99	Blueberry Muffin	€1.79
Homemade Creamy Mushroom Soup	€2.49	Roast Chicken, Mash & Veg with Gravy	€4.49	Popchips	€1.79
Homemade Tomato & Basil Soup	€2.49	Baked Ham, Mash & Veg with Parsley Sauce	€4.49	Snack A Jacks	€1.79
Homemade Vegetable Soup	€2.49	Roast Turkey, Mash & Veg with Gravy	€4.49	Belgian Triple Chocolate Chunk	€1.89
Homemade Chicken & Vegetable Soup	€2.49	Sausages, Mash & Gravy	€4.49	Belgian Double Chocolate Chunk	€1.89